SQ1l amme
SKU: 40030034

1700

Copenhagen Bath
Roskildevej 394

DK-2610 Rgdovre

ALV no.: DK32648622

IBAN: DK8190774584517404
Swift: SPNODK22
contact@copenhagenbath.com
www.copenhagenbath.com
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Vari:
Litraa:
Koko K/P/S:
Weight:

4383

455

1042.6

550

SQ1 amme tiedot:

470 450

Mattavalkoinen Acovi®

260 ylivuoto

55cm /170cm / 72cm

192kg netto

Please note that there may be a tolerance of = 5mm as all products are hand sanded.



